‘ . Derbyshire North East

‘ ' Methodist Circuit

Preaching availability: June to August 2026

Please could all Presbyters and Local Preachers provide their availability for the next quarter either
through Chrestos, by emailing a completed form to circuitoffice@dnemethodists.org.uk or by post
to: Circuit Office, Central Methodist Church, Saltergate, Chesterfield, S40 1UH by the 3rd of April
2026 at the latest including comments in the box below if you have been invited to take a service.

Please mark below any sessions on which you cannot preach. Please note that the third Sunday of
each month is generally a service of Holy communion at which Churches may be together and
presided over by a presbyter and appointments may not be available. Thank you.

Preachers name:

Morning Afternoon | Evening
Sunday, 7'" of June 10" Sunday in Ordinary Time O N O
Sunday, 14" of June 11" Sunday in Ordinary Time ] ] ]
Sunday, 21° of June 12" Sunday in Ordinary Time ] ] O]
Sunday, 28" of June 13" Sunday in Ordinary Time ] ] ]
Sunday, 5" of July 14" Sunday in Ordinary Time ] ] ]
Sunday, 12" of July 15" Sunday in Ordinary Time ] ] ]
Sunday, 19" of July 16" Sunday in Ordinary Time ] ] ]
Sunday, 26" of July 17" Sunday in Ordinary Time ] ] ]
Sunday, 2" of August 18" Sunday in Ordinary Time O n O
Sunday, 9" of August 19" Sunday in Ordinary Time n n ]
Sunday, 16" of August 20" Sunday in Ordinary Time n n ]
Sunday, 23™ of August 21%'Sunday in Ordinary Time ] ] ]
Sunday, 30" of August 22" Sunday in Ordinary Time n n ]

Maximum number of Sunday service per quarter
Maximum number of services per Sunday

Please mark which churches you are able to preach at, if all, please mark this box: []

Barlborough O Hasland L]
Bolsover O Inkersall L]
Brimington (Hall Road) [ Loundsley Green L]
Brimington Common | New Brimington []
Central O Staveley |
Clowne O Storrs Road []
Derby Road O Whittington Moor L]

Please comment here



mailto:circuitoffice@dnemethodists.org.uk

